Fage i Mini War Fon3~l>rindle Michele Sagctta

Fattcrn Name: Mini War Fon3~i>rinc”c

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copyright: 2012 ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
225w X 28 1h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 9w X 11-1/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color
z 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

9 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
& DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

A DMC 161 Grag Blue

o DMC 221 Shell FPink-VVY DK

s DMC 225 Shell Pink-(L VY LT
X DMC 310 Black

o DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
I DMC 317 Pewter Gray

* DMC 321 Christmas Red

$ DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK

= DMC 350 Coral-MD

DMC 351 (oral

DMC 353 Peach

DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
DMC 413 FPewter Graﬁ~DK
DMC «i+ Steel Grag-DK
DMC 420 Hazelnut BromeK
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 451 Shell GrayDK
DMC 452 Shell Grayg-MD
DMC 498 Christmas Red-DKC
DMC 502 Blue Green

DMC 504 Blue Green-l T
DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
DMC 598 Turquoise-L T
DMC 606 Pright Orange-Red
DMC 612 Drab Brown-| T
DMC 632 Desert Sand-(J1_ VY DK
DMC 647 Beaver Gra3~MD
DMC 643 Beaver Gra3~l_T
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Fage 2 Mini War Fon3~l>rindle

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

¢ 2 DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
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666
758
75%
760
779
792
79%
799
819
827
841
842
844
900
902
924
9%0
971
9%2
9%8
9%9
945
950
951
50% 1
%033
3041
3042
5528
5571
5705
3712
%740
5743
%768
3771
5772
5775
5774
3779
5787
5790

Christmas Red-BRT
Tan-VYLT
FPeach-l T

Salmon

Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Cornflower Blue-MD
Delft BIUC~MD

Byaby Pink-L T

Navy Blue-DK.

Beige Brown-| T
Beige Brows VY LT
Beaver Brown-( ]I DK
Bumt Orange~DK
Garnet-VY DK

Grray Grreen-\Y DK
Antiquc Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antiquc Blue-l T
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Ny Blue VY DK
Tawny

Desert 5and~LT
Tawny LT

Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY [T
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antiquc \/iolet—LT
Salmon-PDK.

Black Brown
Melon-DK_
Salmon-MD

Antiquc Violet-DK_
Antique Violet-VY L T
Grray GreenDK.
Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Dcscrt Sand~\/Y DK
Deser’c Sancl-MD
Deser’c Sand~\/Y LT
Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Borown Giray DK
Beige Grag-UL DK.
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5799
5807
5827
5825
5827
5831

»8%9
3856
5857
%858
5859
%860
3861

5867
%864

Pewter Grag VY DK
Cornflower Blue
Yellow-(]]_Fale
FumpkimFale

Golden Brown-Fale
Raspberry-DK.
|_avender Blue-MD
Mahogany-IL VY LT
Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-| T

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT

Michele Sayctta



Fage 4 Mini War Fon3~l>rindle Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC o022 113 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 158 554 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 160 334 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 141 1486 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 221 747 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 225 16 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC »i0 315% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 315 385 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
mDMC 317 1517 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 321 i%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 347 318 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 350 81 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 351 381 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 353 70 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC »56 5264 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 407 979 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o] 1.000
BDMC 413 911 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 414 617 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 420 556 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 436 366 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 451 1594 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 452 296 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 498 96 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 502 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 504 2 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 535 590 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 598 6 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 606 8% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC ¢iz2 25 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 632 1272 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 647 206 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 448 76 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 666 71 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 738 587 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 754 54% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 760 i2%5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 Mini War Fon3~l>rindle

Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
BDOMC 779 1457 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
BDMC 792 914 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 793 96% O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 799 i22 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 819 184 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3823 625 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 841 418 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 842 241 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 844 541 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 900 67 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 902 1678 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 924 251 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 930 i1i47 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 931 i2z7 o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 922 543 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 938 1565 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 939 75 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 945 959 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 950 155 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 951 1106 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DOMC 3031 475 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 3033 69 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3041 2454 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3042 5% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3328 25 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3371 i917 o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3705 i9 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3712 525 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3740 2711 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3743 66 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3768 42 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3771 595 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3772 1813 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3773 1253 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3774 110 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3779 528 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3787 i38 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3790 i90 © 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3799 1791 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3807 481 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 3823 1080 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3825 i41 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 6 Mini War Fon3~l>rindlc

Michele Sayctta

Typc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
ODMC 3827 218 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3831 9 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3839 185 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3856 17 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 3857 1611 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3858 2674 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 3859 8%8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3860 279% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3861 1292 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3863 722 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3864 501 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



